
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Cash 5,713,737.93       114,620.80        10,716.01      (272,086.00)   272,485.83       476,695.43     2,388.23        19,401.80      6,337,960.03
Petty Cash 200.00            200.00
Investments 457,845.02    457,845.02
Receivables 50,000.00            115,459.93     165,459.93
Inventories 20,034.01       20,034.01
Deferred Outflows 206,315.00     206,315.00

Total assets 5,763,737.93 114,620.80        10,716.01 0.00 (272,086.00) 272,485.83 0.00 818,704.37 2,388.23 477,246.82 7,187,813.99

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 42,370.59            10,468.86          52,839.45
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 722,009.00 722,009.00
Deferred Inflow 95,582.00 95,582.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 129,575.00 129,575.00
Benefits payable 10,876.59            10,876.59
Sick leave payable 109,691.51          109,691.51

Total current liabilities 162,938.69 10,468.86          0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 947,166.00 0.00 0.00 1,120,573.55

Revenues - year to date 7,157,177.72 3,327,379.51     3,956.00 45,361.00 649,648.00 322,748.98 665,429.81 804,007.86 3,415.00 583.01           12,979,706.89
Expenditures - year to date (6,050,536.99) (3,265,843.44)    (2,112.17) (66,444.79) (921,734.00) (157,492.21) (665,429.81) (628,542.45) (2,882.71) (18,000.00)     (11,779,018.57)
Pension and OPEB Liability (740,851.00) (740,851.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Reserved for BG1 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 2,834,158.51 42,615.87          8,872.18 21,083.79 0.00 107,229.06 0.00 436,923.96 1,855.94 479,663.81    3,932,403.12

Total unreserved fund balance 5,600,799.24 104,151.94        10,716.01 0.00 (272,086.00) 272,485.83 0.00 (128,461.63) 2,388.23 477,246.82 6,067,240.44

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,763,737.93 114,620.80        10,716.01 0.00 (272,086.00) 272,485.83 0.00 818,704.37 2,388.23 477,246.82 7,187,813.99

   

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

March 31, 2023



3/31/2023 % OF YEAR COMPLETE 75.00%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 2,834,158.51 2,834,158.51 2,349,808.35 484,350.16         100.00% 42,615.87 42,615.87 100.00%

Local revenues 3,123,000.00 3,057,281.66 2,791,722.63 265,559.03         97.90% 27,700.00 53,817.35 194.29%
State revenues 4,991,143.00 3,750,760.89 3,668,856.04 81,904.85           75.15% 589,215.00 453,923.99 77.04%
Federal revenues 35,000.00 35,725.46 18,293.11 17,432.35           102.07% 1,116,293.00 2,800,586.21 250.88%
Interfund transfers 84,721.00 313,409.71 199,879.04 113,530.67         369.93% 36,720.00 19,051.96 51.88%

Total revenues 8,233,864.00 7,157,177.72 6,678,750.82 478,426.90 86.92% 1,769,928.00 3,327,379.51 188.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,483,163.91 2,898,489.57 2,710,592.59 187,896.98         64.65% 1,019,201.81 1,777,758.86 174.43%
Student supp. services 275,820.00 201,870.96 301,083.69 (99,212.73)          73.19% 166,067.06 292,298.09 176.01%
Instructional staff supp. 219,731.28 149,377.51 147,835.18 1,542.33             67.98% 378,814.00 670,655.31 177.04%
District admin. support 382,117.22 319,620.87 298,474.82 21,146.05           83.64% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 715,391.00 492,666.16 543,661.39 (50,995.23)          68.87% 0.00%
Business supp. service 304,260.00 238,493.29 244,061.40 (5,568.11)            78.38% 0.00%
Plant operation 1,458,930.72 1,331,354.67 988,205.59 343,149.08         91.26% 16,000.00 34,436.00 215.23%
Student transportation 494,010.00 350,736.00 293,806.53 56,929.47           71.00% 14,000.00 592.78 4.23%
Food service operation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                      0.00% 197,740.00 267,389.45 135.22%
Acquisition / renovation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                      0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 97,596.00 67,927.96 19,052.00 48,875.96           69.60% 20,721.00 222,712.95 1074.82%

Total expenditures 8,431,020.13 6,050,536.99 5,546,773.19 503,763.80 71.77% 1,812,543.87 3,265,843.44 180.18%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (197,156.13) 1,106,640.73 1,131,977.63 (25,336.90) (42,615.87) 61,536.07

Unreserved Fund Balance 2,637,002.38 3,940,799.24 3,481,785.98 459,013.26 0.00 104,151.94

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                      
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                      

Total Fund Balance 4,297,002.38 5,600,799.24 5,141,785.98 459,013.26       

GENERAL FUND

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

March 31, 2023

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75.00%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 8,872.18 8,872.18

Local revenues 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 3,956.00 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 3,956.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 2,112.17 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 2,112.17 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 1,843.83

Ending fund balance 8,872.18 10,716.01

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

March 31, 2023

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75.00%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 21,083.79 21,083.79 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 356,279.00 356,280.00 100.00%
State revenues 90,722.00 45,361.00 50.00% 565,455.00 293,368.00 51.88%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 90,722.00 45,361.00 50.00% 921,734.00 649,648.00 70.48%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 66,444.79 0.00% 665,429.82 921,734.00 138.52%

Total expenditures 0.00 66,444.79 0.00% 665,429.82 921,734.00 138.52%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 90,722.00 (21,083.79) 256,304.18 (272,086.00)

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 111,805.79 0.00 256,304.18 (272,086.00)

BUILDING FUNDCAPITAL OUTLAY FUND

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

March 31, 2023

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75.00%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 107,229.06 107,229.06 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 209,472.68 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Bond proceeds 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 75,600.00 322,748.98 426.92% 665,429.82 665,429.81 100.00%

Total receipts 75,600.00 322,748.98 426.92% 874,902.50 665,429.81 76.06%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 75,600.00 157,492.21 208.32% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 874,902.50 665,429.81 76.06%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 75,600.00 157,492.21 208.32% 874,902.50 665,429.81 76.06%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 165,256.77 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 107,229.06 272,485.83 0.00 0.00

DEBT SERVICE FUNDCONSTRUCTION FUND

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

March 31, 2023

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75.00%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 436,923.96 436,923.96

Local revenues 15,500.00 23,037.71 148.63%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 843,000.00 780,970.15 92.64%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 865,100.00 804,007.86 92.94%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 812,625.00 586,721.69 72.20%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 64,000.00 41,820.76 65.34%

Total expenditures 876,625.00 628,542.45 71.70%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (11,525.00) 175,465.41

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (740,851.00)

Ending fund balance 425,398.96 (128,461.63)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

March 31, 2023

FOOD SERVICE



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75.00%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,855.94 1,855.94 479,663.81 479,663.81

Local revenues 1,700.00 3,415.00 200.88% 25,200.00 583.01 2.31%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 1,700.00 3,415.00 200.88% 25,200.00 583.01 2.31%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 1,500.00 2,882.71 192.18% 38,640.00 18,000.00 46.58%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 1,500.00 2,882.71 192.18% 38,640.00 18,000.00 46.58%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 200.00 532.29 (13,440.00) (17,416.99)

Ending fund balance 2,055.94 2,388.23 466,223.81 462,246.82

TRUST FUNDS

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

March 31, 2023

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND



3/31/2023
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% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-22 Use Aug-22 Use Sep-22 Use Oct-22 Use Nov-22 Use Dec-22 Use Jan-23 Use Feb-23 Use Mar-23 Use Apr-23 Use May-23 Use Jun-23 Use Total
Student Lunch -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Student Breakfast -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -               0% 266.30       1% 1,067.95    2% 874.78       2% 1,004.02    2% 1,498.27    3% 1,233.54     2% 1,209.99    2% 2,353.47    3% -            0% -            0% -            0% 9,508.32      
Commodities -               0% 104.26       0% 264.02       0% -            0% 475.54       1% 2,351.00    5% 490.81        1% 600.59       1% 819.75       1% -            0% -            0% -            0% 5,105.97      
Federal Reimbursement -               0% 43,908.15  98% 67,718.46  98% 46,109.24  97% 52,906.11  96% 39,871.13  90% 52,899.73    95% 52,195.02  95% 63,689.81  94% -            0% -            0% -            0% 419,297.65  
Other 223.36         100% 348.16       1% 307.16       0% 469.34       1% 453.47       1% 612.46       1% 777.20        1% 723.90       1% 920.82       1% -            0% -            0% -            0% 4,835.87      
Total Revenue 223.36         44,626.87  69,357.59  47,453.36  54,839.14  44,332.86  55,401.28    54,729.50  67,783.85  -            -            -            438,747.81  

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed -               0% 8,970.86    39% 25,029.36  58% 17,103.28  51% 21,486.59  60% 22,645.24  61% 16,357.72    53% 21,004.16  58% 26,444.55  62% -            0% -            0% -            0% 159,041.76  
Supplies etc -               0% 1,080.57    5% 3,530.06    8% 2,903.44    9% 2,007.64    6% 1,996.24    5% 2,949.93     10% 2,719.26    7% 2,892.47    7% -            0% -            0% -            0% 20,079.61    
Wages 51.15           34% 9,473.27    41% 10,365.28  24% 10,232.52  30% 8,772.02    25% 8,709.27    24% 8,419.40     27% 8,465.40    23% 8,387.90    20% -            0% -            0% -            0% 72,876.21    
Benefits 18.93           13% 3,393.12    15% 3,657.81    8% 3,406.62    10% 3,010.50    8% 2,994.19    8% 3,017.66     10% 4,291.64    12% 3,020.51    7% -            0% -            0% -            0% 26,810.98    
Equipment -               0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Maint./Travel/Utilities 80.00           53% 214.75       1% 507.50       1% -            0% 438.86       1% 503.52       1% 170.52        1% -            0% 1,637.50    4% -            0% -            0% -            0% 3,552.65      
Total Expenditures 150.08         23,132.57  43,090.01  33,645.86  35,715.61  36,848.46  30,915.23    36,480.46  42,382.93  -            -            -            282,361.21  

School Profit (loss) 73.28           21,494.30  26,267.58  13,807.50  19,123.53  7,484.40    24,486.05    18,249.04  25,400.92  -            -            -            156,386.60  

Cental Office Overhead 2,292.14      4,536.55    4,619.24    4,590.12    4,444.02    4,494.17    4,567.26     4,446.52    4,429.87    -            -            -            38,419.89    

Food Service Profit (loss) (2,218.86)     16,957.75  21,648.34  9,217.38    14,679.51  2,990.23    19,918.79    13,802.52  20,971.05  -            -            -            117,966.71  

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0 0 -            0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch  
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 0 0 -            0 0 0 0 0   
   Avg Daily Participation 0 0 83% 0 91% -            91% -            95% -            95% 0 92% 0 93% 0 49%  92%  89%
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfas 0 0 65% 0 75% -            73% -            74% -            73% 0 73% 0 72% 0 39%  72%  69%

0   
Inventory $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-23 Use Aug-23 Use SEPT 22/23 Use Oct-23 Use Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-23 Use Feb-23 Use Mar-23 Use Apr-23 Use May-23 Use Jun-23 Use Total
Student Lunch -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Student Breakfast -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -              0% 154.20        0% 333.50        1% 404.75       1% 268.80       1% 517.20        1% 712.05        2% 904.90        2% 562.30       1% -            0% -              0% -             0% 3,857.70        
Commodities -              0% -              0% 1,004.58     2% 741.16       2% 260.65       1% 946.09        3% 1,438.52     3% 513.90        1% 1,776.25    3% -            0% -              0% -             0% 6,681.15        
Federal Reimbursement -              0% 37,994.78   99% 55,395.73   97% 39,512.71  96% 44,857.68  98% 34,392.62   94% 42,392.54   94% 43,569.20   95% 51,770.12  94% -            0% -              0% -             0% 349,885.38    
Other 223.35        100% 348.16        1% 307.15        1% 469.33       1% 453.47       1% 612.45        2% 777.20        2% 723.90        2% 920.81       2% -            0% -              0% -             0% 4,835.82        
Total Revenue 223.35        38,497.14   57,040.96   41,127.95  45,840.60  36,468.36   45,320.31   45,711.90   55,029.48  -            -              -             365,260.05    

Expenditures
Consumed Food -              0% 12,579.55   46% 24,326.91   61% 11,834.33  34% 19,409.51  58% 15,172.43   51% 15,160.97   48% 18,182.16   53% 20,363.27  54% -            0% -              0% -             0% 137,029.13    
Supplies etc -              0% 1,907.87     7% 3,058.15     8% 10,114.66  29% 863.32       3% 1,086.45     4% 2,346.49     7% 950.80        3% 2,633.95    7% -            0% -              0% -             0% 22,961.69      
Wages -              0% 9,284.62     34% 9,187.13     23% 9,274.37    27% 9,366.87    28% 9,931.37     33% 10,448.62   33% 9,412.87     27% 9,489.62    25% -            0% -              0% -             0% 76,395.47      
Benefits -              0% 3,293.98     12% 3,169.66     8% 3,137.16    9% 3,249.51    10% 3,330.99     11% 3,722.74     12% 5,073.05     15% 3,329.87    9% -            0% -              0% -             0% 28,306.96      
Equipment -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Maint./Travel/Utilities 135.50        100% 314.75        1% 407.50        1% -             0% 806.85       2% 278.51        1% 170.52        1% 897.10        3% 1,637.50    4% -            0% -              0% -             0% 4,648.23        
Total Expenditures 135.50        27,380.77   40,149.35   34,360.52  33,696.06  29,799.75   31,849.34   34,515.98   37,454.21  -            -              -             269,341.48$  

School Profit (loss) 87.85          11,116.37   16,891.61   6,767.43    12,144.54  6,668.61     13,470.97   11,195.92   17,575.27  -            -              -             95,918.57      

Cental Office Overhead  2,292.14     4,536.55     4,619.24     4,590.12    4,444.02    4,494.16     4,567.26     4,446.52     4,429.86    -            -              -             38,419.87$    

Food Service Profit (loss) (2,204.29)    6,579.82     12,272.37   2,177.31    7,700.52    2,174.45     8,903.71     6,749.40     13,145.41  -            -              -             57,498.70      

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 -              -              -             0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation‐Lunch
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 0 0 -             0 0 0 0 0    
   Avg Daily Participation 0 0 85% 0 85% 0 86% -             84% -              85% 0 80% 0 80% 0 43%  78%  80%
Avg. Daily Participation‐Bfast 0 0 44% 0 51% -             51% -             52% -              50% 0 48% 0 49% 0 27%  42%  40%

  
Inventory -$            -$            -$            -$           -       -$           -$            -$            -$            $0.00   -$           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
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                                    DATE:   04/14/2023    WARRANT:   041823    AMOUNT:  $ 833,085.18

                                            To Mark Coursey, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
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  WARRANT:   041823    04/14/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51217                 DD   03/20/2023           2,192.79              13179 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 51285           31244 DD   03/23/2023           2,895.78              13180 SES FOOD/SUPPLIES DELIVERY
   5435 ATMOS           00000 51299                 DD   03/27/2023           1,483.41              13181 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51300                 DD   03/27/2023              42.75              13182 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51301                 DD   03/27/2023           5,135.05              13183 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 51303                 DD   03/29/2023             223.14              13184 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 51341           31257 DD   03/30/2023           2,680.03              13185 SES FOOD/SUPPLIES DELIVERY
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 51342           31272 DD   03/30/2023           5,092.85              13186 SES FOOD/SUPPLIES DELIVERY
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51345                 DD   04/03/2023           1,100.00              13187 FIBER LEASE
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51370                 DD   04/05/2023          11,658.84              13188 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 51371                 DD   04/10/2023           2,527.69              13189 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 51405           31275 DD   04/13/2023           8,998.11              13191 RHS FOOD/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 51406           31309 DD   04/13/2023           1,203.99              13192 SES FOODS/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 51409           31311 DD   04/13/2023           3,852.63              13193 SES/RHS FOOD/SUPPLIES
   8297 A.M.D.A DISTRIB 00000 51278          256501 INV  03/22/2023           1,598.04              50877 MODA WEST 24 BACKPACKS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 51279           31234 INV  03/22/2023              22.39              50878 LEGAL HANGING FOLDERS
   8474 BLUEGRASS COMME 00000 51280           31189 INV  03/22/2023           1,730.00              50879 INSTALL TOUCH BAR & GLASS
   8011 FAMILY ENRICHME 00000 51281           30969 INV  03/22/2023           7,196.54              50880 LITTEL PANTHERS LEARNER EX
   7813 HPS             00000 51284           31270 INV  03/23/2023           3,275.00              50881 HPS MEMBERSHIP ANNUAL DUES
   1380 MILAM, JAMES C  00000 51293                 INV  03/22/2023             369.12              50882 REIMB GALT HS RM 02/24-02/
   8533 MV LEARNING, LL 00000 51282           31247 INV  03/22/2023           2,994.00              50883 LIAISON TRAINING & LICENSE
    356 SUPER DUPER INC 00000 51283           31210 INV  03/22/2023           1,295.17              50884 ITEMS FOR SPEECH THERAPY
   5390 US BANK         00000 51302                 INV  03/27/2023          26,835.75              50885 BOND PAYMENT BD30
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51223           31047 INV  03/21/2023             586.47              50886 AASA CONFERENCE- AIRFARE,
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51236           31118 INV  03/21/2023             369.12              50886 GALT HOUSE KSBA- 02/23 02/
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51239                 INV  03/21/2023             381.50              50886 KSBA CONF LOUISVILLE MEAL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51244                 INV  03/21/2023             600.00              50886 DETAILING DONE ON VAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51249           31165 INV  03/21/2023             433.96              50886 AIRFARE FOR DEEPER LEARNIN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51250           31165 INV  03/21/2023             433.96              50886 AIRFARE FOR DEEPER LEARNIN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51251           31165 INV  03/21/2023             433.96              50886 AIRFARE FOR DEEPER LEARNIN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51252           31165 INV  03/21/2023             433.96              50886 AIRFARE FOR DEEPER LEARNIN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51253           31165 INV  03/21/2023             433.96              50886 AIRFARE FOR DEEPER LEARNIN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51255          309906 INV  03/21/2023             626.64              50886 ROOMS FOR STUDENTS FOR KME
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51256          309906 INV  03/21/2023             571.05              50886 ROOMS FOR STUDENTS FOR KME
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51267           31223 INV  03/21/2023             546.00              50886 GALT HOUSE-KASBO 04/01 M.C
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51268           31223 INV  03/21/2023             702.00              50886 GALT HOUSE-KASBO 04/01 M.C
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51286           31118 INV  03/21/2023             409.12              50886 GALT HOUSE KSBA- 02/23 02/
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51287           31118 INV  03/21/2023             422.12              50886 GALT HOUSE KSBA- 02/23 02/
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51289           31168 INV  03/21/2023             657.30              50886 TOWNE PLACE SUITES SAN DIE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51290           31168 INV  03/21/2023             657.30              50886 TOWNE PLACE SUITES SAN DIE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51291           31168 INV  03/21/2023             657.30              50886 TOWNE PLACE SUITES SAN DIE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51292           30947 INV  03/21/2023             613.26              50886 TESTING SETS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51298          256506 INV  03/21/2023             375.05              50886 12PACK OF CRAYOLA 8CT PLAY
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51220           31230 INV  03/21/2023             166.98              50887 WIPEBOOK FLIPCHART
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51221                 INV  03/21/2023              51.25              50887 FINGERPRINTING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51222           31047 INV  03/21/2023             296.55              50887 AASA CONFERENCE- AIRFARE,
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51224                 INV  03/21/2023             104.00              50887 AASA CONF SAN ANTONIO 02/1

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XNfE4B4%2B3YnXRtFl8O9KJ8IT5LUF9FtbmKKM5hH47JsTsyCnWn0Z2uWzRBgaOQPb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JQm0xQ%2FLS0LljgHwMnnQtG08O26NsLSmJ9Ztgj51onUoM4otwg5O7hJVxR6SW0lF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mtXF1ZYtzR8BN2zGMUAjAhMP%2FVRR97VE0PmTcNlzxs93uvlIW9vDM2Lhf6nZoOwd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jqL5QRmm0k1ztzweCnS0jFSjcxN547LNqfKvmuRiE2sFU7mfzcFFwZ6o7SpX%2B1my
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IPuaiLpADHdpWMgDrZm5q1%2F4STGhkNUdOXqPwzdkmZGxFZsP3Ffp%2FVyh50uaZDSB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NoK%2FmvRqnfC6gLP0PIqZo3sz0xy9ZHtOvu%2FHxox6iMebUjfFh%2B7euaVVepesUcfE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xBFLB22ysf4ZgHjjRU94%2F9gEXAjZlWBu7TVhVP7pHVFTll%2Fuw4bSvdwkdhB7n2Oa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i4s1vYV9btkfFpuYCs0fBMImjT29GF2rWyE4kk79w2OP9fv%2Bv4%2BIFh39RI9FSHI0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PgsELGxGjw03uJKk8jy6vA9yaxkBOJExhoewTjmCSGu%2FcVS0UgvIKniTrweFVonf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iPkgCCbsWlPIVCXBLSEhhL1Bu9jk2BwMR%2F%2Buw5KocCBhU99byEC6U4WVA2EucHo9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MWIB3GT%2FGpJmawZ3wXVXLkX4W7hCrFuSXCbi0c6xar19J%2Bkx8Jo2tYfv6Q6O6aZD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E%2BEroExBfkFZsA6cKLQMB6DpQsByet9HQ%2F%2BhEzmAmjU5lK59gA9FKt6RA8oMyVh9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HKvQhtB1bp61x0OxBrKsCVvhtc%2F9CZv1zfSUZfSDZefDP6qccByyKiQdXu3GPmb4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H250PzJoastlcoLrW%2B3s0qBoAgWQxLAWooiraoMtFljxRUL7L%2Bkb%2Fvtm5HknBr33
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b97wOmKbyD4StEdZ75rIuTXIJHgyqD6WyJkJvDPluH2uFYiJ8leHto9U64%2BqibKr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zTAxiOqhC8zmo5aOZOSJjLS2zGwE8cvr2kWmVjTWigTQd0SVxDfE1Fp1MrfSCLUm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oNzhwqyMI5rTVznvzvJAzMGrA3Yq0E2C9YV6ca0Cb1sDO3gIe68KjZrpRK%2Bjs79F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZepM%2Fufipdn29xzYpQ5Y%2BUOHczOSL%2BydbHt0YjmLG3jqSvqpi6Z5jx1jQ7P5gJ20
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9UELDmrsUHM%2F%2FKfIEpoB5WwE0jll4z9c5wpEJO%2FGTAyVFXNNwPLDl7fsGHjAHu3M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fYirlSVVy4BchLSNgMTgZ54Cmf6QEtwBxWnRlIiHXn0PmPY%2F%2FSbhcbPXlFPBaKrY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D5TAluUN4l4ttDCZB2FWR0%2BmOE%2FhfABwlwAds6KPpQuYsJ8Sae%2BnJpM9rhZmMGsM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bWQo3XA3%2FcSYaSVerBvKwg04dgZS2ZNSXKvc0fdB%2BB%2FN9idwEfjLsdgpmAKD2DZl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IP3scvLDi5TPhbCXFrTiQjXpc484pUxceq%2F7Kx1V%2BTrQz1DZcThBMxb6Lywu752z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4qm4Qj6GZjTX0RwlCtaPsQEdkW2B9I0SEiEGbw1Cb4GmNlxZlXE8WkH0UGleh%2BXy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sGmAovfHifSS8mz28YDouKPxCBlDBkyhc96X6UqkLBz%2Bnhv1ZbOuuDhkCKJxkgK2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MUihJboaZ87MVcEBF2BAqLOZO2D%2FJw1NFsG1SS4y2aE3aZLuJDCanRfIgV4E09Iu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VPB9vbOLcR%2FEfAFBGA9oBmzUlqNKgF0ra8Qv7%2BmPlXtvpqbdNmxff6ilWuYPPUOd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xGqlv7%2BjwjrdG3Uuc2EBymh7670T6Q77efb1ss5wRwNFgGMbyER9v%2B9z53mcZgHC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CI5efmEdtGWu1CsU4OOsRlGw%2Fh2sBOwS3G33lBTGSATA05UAP34Riz8I2cRQ369F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YEt2Yp2sNQhTUtNSvrx8OJDrbLMKtMRnKHnldoprWiiL%2BCxc%2FaWZFdKuLV0eF1vg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y9o5tPLzPJccH1cWMqgvRJvEu2Nr1poNm7OGbY%2BDkyPbBTt4Di34nchn%2F%2Fxqfru5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DnurCA4mrnc%2BEkeiU%2Bw%2BiZpK%2FWAGGjd7fqH%2FTSONMvN5AvlD3QPxlJ2E0Wcdgt15
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ig8IBR8gYQtdi0C5cGgJv3vixgx7JJuZwWkGgLF%2BW5MFIlBUt2LyPORiJbfviE5v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UdCkuTvFMRrcTPN5KsaMFziwo3MnalIL2tNyhs%2BuBc9VeDdELV7xBwF0PL%2Bm7yy2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x0WIyj4rubiYe8qffbrR1eV8qTVbhdcWVZcPBKRyYKgHqRJAShuQIuHQiuPq5IAk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qutx7YzwWKz2Txgh%2BBSnbL4pkMVbljeIWcIoQvbW17FccAEn%2FDTgKVCQkZtya0iC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B5eXDEcpS3uWNN3VN%2B6PJwi%2B92l8ZC%2FoWIlPY%2F2wctR4i1HrhiZC0tL%2FDxhlyL7G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yifm0wvo31WOOwpXsOr1ygL%2BmGAKArA7vfRypF85XsKn6Gztv71LYXlevQGT9hP6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RX%2BI7bLOt7JePRkfk8D6%2F3m5lrO1%2B0yytqy30eqCcySfQmkPy1y%2FmZt57lJGy%2Fjh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UP8vdMc8G0kTPlnCR0Cj6fB8WpesOsfhh5es13vXZcymDloZvKJrmgfFfaHRvuxv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uix1Rt4rrQEPpf%2BgoeY3STUwySzSB10NoWcmP3ZsIOgG36zWfM0Cu6gXE8TFPatF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2D%2FH35QYGgE8W5PR7YfjZsKhpg6bb%2FoUyvttgqRBiSRpusct31G%2BFXyBOlsNwAsa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7iXsmrffqLyFqSuLrbcyImUHmkrNXRA7daw5lU%2BpQVvABA2Pq1C%2FoAGSvmdUdHfn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=buU%2FhaQTa6n8l%2FOEsLpjNZ%2FgHZWiZZQNwPp0w5v7xy%2F9JY72JmIk6CoO%2Bat%2FNAtr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=12pEiaB7prdGuQm%2Bm5dRK8GtMaRJQ18vgnQ1ftN6hLj8gsht4BDHR7XMbsDHFXKt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=glGLRjwqsTtz%2FlGlJvZGC%2FIPAd9DCM7gCGxcYmUNN%2B8i3JwZhoLzHYur4Qy3cERy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aozoNm%2BU8sd%2FFQWclZ%2FdTJy%2F%2BMbQRfyRmgoiLkyeq9WGJ5BlvadgmyKwFBesqqnn


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 04/14/2023 10:42
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      3

  WARRANT:   041823    04/14/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    155 PNC BANK        00000 51226                 INV  03/21/2023              74.73              50887 AASA MEAL L. BEGLEY 02/17
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51230                 INV  03/21/2023             280.02              50887 AASA FLIGHT CHANGE L. BEGL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51237           31118 INV  03/21/2023             369.12              50887 GALT HOUSE KSBA- 02/23 02/
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51238                 INV  03/21/2023             151.48              50887 KSBA CONF LOUISVILLE MEAL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51246           31065 INV  03/21/2023             313.40              50887 C. KISSELBAUGH, HILTON RM
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51247           31066 INV  03/21/2023             313.40              50887 K. JONES, HILTON RM 02/26-
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51254           31077 INV  03/21/2023             161.34              50887 HOTEL RESV R.CORNELIUS 02/
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51257          309906 INV  03/21/2023              66.00              50887 ROOMS FOR STUDENTS FOR KME
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51261          501417 INV  03/21/2023             337.77              50887 1 HOTEL ROOM, 2 NIGHTS FOR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51264           31216 INV  03/21/2023              76.84              50887 FOOD FOR CLASS ROY'S BBQ
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51265          256510 INV  03/21/2023             192.00              50887 SLAPPZ MEAL BOUGHT FOR TEA
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51270           31225 INV  03/21/2023              64.30              50887 CERTIFIED POSTAGE FOR LETT
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51271           31225 INV  03/21/2023              52.58              50887 CERTIFIED POSTAGE FOR LETT
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51338          309907 INV  03/21/2023             240.32              50887 ROOMS FOR STUDENTS FOR MUR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51339          309907 INV  03/21/2023             240.32              50887 ROOMS FOR STUDENTS FOR MUR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51340          309907 INV  03/21/2023             240.32              50887 ROOMS FOR STUDENTS FOR MUR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51225                 INV  03/21/2023              45.11              50888 AASA MEAL L. BEGLEY 02/15
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51227                 INV  03/21/2023              47.73              50888 AASA MEAL L. BEGLEY 02/15
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51228                 INV  03/21/2023              24.50              50888 AASA MEAL L. BEGLEY 02/16
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51229                 INV  03/21/2023              33.28              50888 AASA MEAL L. BEGLEY 02/16
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51231                 INV  03/21/2023              19.97              50888 AASA CONF UBER 02/15
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51234                 INV  03/21/2023              16.97              50888 AASA CONF UBER 02/17
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51235                 INV  03/21/2023              22.91              50888 AASA CONF UBER 02/18
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51242                 INV  03/21/2023              14.58              50888 KSBA CONF LOUISVILLE UBER
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51243                 INV  03/21/2023              19.08              50888 KSBA CONF LOUISVILLE MEAL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51245                 INV  03/21/2023              32.96              50888 PIER 17 R. CORNELIUS LOUIS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51259          501417 INV  03/21/2023              16.70              50888 1 HOTEL ROOM, 2 NIGHTS FOR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51260          501417 INV  03/21/2023              29.23              50888 1 HOTEL ROOM, 2 NIGHTS FOR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51262          501417 INV  03/21/2023              12.64              50888 1 HOTEL ROOM, 2 NIGHTS FOR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51266           31155 INV  03/21/2023              15.35              50888 MEAL FOR MEETING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51272                 INV  03/21/2023              13.00              50888 KAGE CONF LEXINGTON 02/26-
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51273                 INV  03/21/2023              13.72              50888 KAGE CONF LEXINGTON 02/26-
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51274                 INV  03/21/2023              45.00              50888 KAGE CONF LEXINGTON 02/26-
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51277                 INV  03/21/2023              47.00              50888 KAGE CONF LEXINGTON 02/26-
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51296           31211 INV  03/21/2023              20.00              50888 SIMPLIFIED COACHING PLANNI
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51297                 INV  03/21/2023              17.90              50888 KAGE CONF LEXINGTON 02/27
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51232                 INV  03/21/2023               5.00              50889 AASA CONF UBER 02/15
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51233                 INV  03/21/2023              10.67              50889 AASA CONF UBER 02/15
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51241                 INV  03/21/2023               8.00              50889 KSBA CONF LOUISVILLE UBER
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51263          501417 INV  03/21/2023              11.42              50889 1 HOTEL ROOM, 2 NIGHTS FOR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51269           31205 INV  03/21/2023              10.00              50889 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51275                 INV  03/21/2023              10.48              50889 KAGE CONF LEXINGTON 02/26-
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51276                 INV  03/21/2023               5.30              50889 KAGE CONF LEXINGTON 02/26-
   7437 AT&T            00001 51343                 INV  03/29/2023                .95              50890 CO TELEPHONE USAGE
   8251 AT&T            00000 51304                 INV  03/29/2023             525.60              50891 MONTHLY TELEPHONE SERV
   7641 BOOTH, REX      00000 51306          309958 INV  03/29/2023             265.87              50892 EXPENSES FOR LAW AND FINAN
   8333 CANLER          00000 51307          501418 INV  03/29/2023              60.20              50893 140 MILES MILEAGE REIMBURS
   8039 CARDWELL, ROBER 00000 51308          501419 INV  03/29/2023             129.00              50894 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT (300
   1250 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 51309                 INV  03/29/2023              69.30              50895 CO DRINKS

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fcScUz40ZGoqXmh%2BVH3OnIDV74fWhI25RssRld9g%2F3lMvEFaL5JD%2FzE9SbIMcs4f
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BZ98blaFkkqJ4c0Y%2BT9fJTx%2BaDoXZWjcxcQb14cYPeYQeQt%2FI0pCT3YtV2fxRbOm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2NCAQ%2B0kxCDivIBfLuDRNz7kN12NCcCSYhcLpNdadUteqptli3piIR47dzyhGuFn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xbL9iuqNinCX2vdgXHE3TI8sueIufpD4m%2BVKlYdgXHPLo%2BVIFWc6oQfeukMYK3f1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F62qtrX6Vbx3n9Jzct3fH6Pvmq2%2FxyjFTEJ%2FiO4%2BZf7HTGqp%2Fj7gR1WvyyFulSHl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8e1l8SG83IFkf%2BwT7bZ8S%2BxiwNOUaeE9wXnpfM0G357GcfodmnuoSQq7ghpflCC3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nwq6WCw3dhh7IuG0skS5iIZwoeYwwdSR9uW4K2fAoRZMjN9hZ5dRvZpVG2x1nGKy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pcaYw%2BYqrt4kpv18dUri8%2Fkpz4c3gqtyXn%2Bg2RhyAh65dHN3iA13dOzs6eF8K485
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1GOO%2F1Usjs69xd%2FDL%2Bavul2b8hh%2B2a2SKXIUesFfWWBZvaSDGTrTUtG0QEFfyPK4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C4%2FIDJ6yK443oAXK4wrJRFGJpd7UuBvZ3R0sNMdUvD1Dtypb%2F47hIAVf%2BuIWJ1yb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tpg3tR%2BRR5pHGg9Dy1OrjCUB6TOQMFAgeutvZMU%2FmHI4rPPfJ56T5o1c3HRACKQq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zik4aHu7PgnOz3isO0O292%2FcDV529TmBkwvUJNBZpb%2B4o%2F41y40zt3qYENsZbhpO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4XsHrVWgrgwq11iiq9dwzwpbxcvPfpwkxA58HDC2DMsQQjRU3vcb1%2FAiCKwntMX0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tXUub53w78tXlcMXz1nUBT0pgulFw6EINpv%2Fd0YlL65wp8bkgIkIoVl%2BU8M5FT08
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cSVDNJQ242l7Gm8V%2Bu07vCG6SeL4G5fSEV5BQ0BNnUft%2FdDwKWZsNtXHXWirHBa4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3COY87aucewXU8HbkkvTPasFwthlUiiuPJeecMx4BS7nlXmUhMMaQHGlT81pej%2BD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XWfYhpC7pih64dUe7ssHNVhAXHVAK6q7hV3noSgXtMtG5Q1Yu5ZS5Jr9TcpL8vKv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8an3TRyhlG49XltbjGCnxtF7VfvWWhq8rdWTkLVun57rA5z0e%2FmIdSbmlv83rakf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GzRN9V%2BhcdWfv6ZFjazhgmiBsPvmcyYQbUihrow7pQsLGqimA6o5zB5LxpTe%2FV8B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iNVFSFWeHF7TpHmxMcDZbSnYG0K6kJCurEWP2VZoTAICuVpi1W5WplOD3HxWeiHo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o8nwaoCxRhPUJn6KCWbMcGccnFkP1TTDQXxc8uqOEs8ZIQINXfxOGxOnJ1wm5sn0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UOBCmT9ZF1fTPKWAgrTR3SRg05ZgZct2HYAmR6uJP5BwF7CCVNWcSk7u19%2F83%2FCE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t3rmXVU1W5hQ%2F3W%2F73PF2tcx%2B1m%2BymeTqXUHTnyVdzTorg8IjfgLnJVUmwoLrZr2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rgoPyNPK97kGxIvjw6FYCNSnHeNbWBuIdgIOMYca1kMqPGUxIkMoynnUvJbCfKtq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yfhx6Fts7n7lWisYs15RRyfuVVrTcz5FcOHrxGsmcfWeGb9hjEYKiP9FTiaMqxeh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GlHtk7CAyHdNlCKmgIf7mz9qxFZmvFWwzkEE5D2%2BSJktRelA%2Fe4%2F56PUF40V6auu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z7qsxokTAd4plEnF5OItsTmk4ItwdoYos7gPZ10tB2Yx9CSnBsYb%2BoB7l3rTTZoj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q2VzT3BHJ9gCLviPfK1XeT43b3l6wJ3fCbQ4R0ep%2F0Cu50O4odEx7gXScYVktkWC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3D422CctSkF0NO5NaE2TPtr27vuUr6g%2FvPXHbWwxXDirbnTmztm4XauyZkFhs2bQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KzMcNSZ34UD0C%2F1oG%2FuQjy98Gd8o1KHLanjW%2B861K8J0ESzOMDXsqZ3WZ4IPG3sX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jQTiOWfg4YWXEDD7Pf68nS%2FJP%2BygTiW6kKChITV3Fi0P9F2DoCmtujmYH3dxgPCe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tJXHWi826T38wGZnBrd50fIxyl%2FQHEWqbjJI32ujSeD5um5AgCCnKRJBSippPdwa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jRjz7MIa4z48qN%2FmxeYpAFN32ruoCeu624zoBL1VFpKxJ7n2lQIBf4dzL6XNOqRN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lMjPU8orQr%2B9G3fyoeszupuDak%2FCUes7s0r%2FXLvm1N2BrCBEPqJWSq2ENNZ9s%2FQD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HE3dXyUko2dapPfaZnW%2FFU4XvsNnQy1dcYZYZ3bok2MxCQdpC%2FiPZeVVP1WMW5VN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yYJ9cQ1VqIjuOB0m5ThHp3741EwpY3Avn0X8RkSfFYiwhmF0laPAi%2FInOIgpFphh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XHZ7Yjd2KH70Qw5lF8%2BSmckod3koWYhf5AUU3n%2BHP929XpYNGEeHJ%2FqHirqRjuSY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QjvmKZcQCX8ojCTnjuZxI16wlg3bWOtiqDYneKW2CKVGob%2BQqkpNEltitKpmLFO9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qaToi5e3T%2FhnjPapJ%2BxDEJHB2iK3JcGPfaoJ6nddwmzMoU%2FqvYqzekIKNVrjKFvO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5BgRUIfiTB9wQjy4AsMA6EN67aRx%2BdrtOpZBTt5eEqj0GtdtfxCOjITRP7FGhJqD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GMjZoc8K%2BXYPsJf7%2FV2hL5mqOTg1bSqTmqam%2Fydgm2hB4MdGSWtWWSUl5OlsGxmA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fz4z4%2FSNh9YvPxNNCYpmZzu1WwsmEiet%2BN2OTClj0Ba1RSLSVhTwWl%2BLZELFVYSg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mnKq2YAsjw3QQhNAqel2k%2B75zYFDGyZhseGs2PpLC%2F00FTlxlVfz%2BXoQYj1m3X7y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lR5Rnhj9%2Ba5RnckCjXLrFsBAIh%2Byd6YV2J2JgepXEpX8hYPmuw4nIP8mxsUBE0w%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c2w%2BV%2B6SaQYHWtjl7c%2BZIe%2BgFZ1CvMr%2BcW92Jr4blCMGWQw481XCH3B3MLxCqOJi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YLwt1aXZuAW%2B3ZtX0O%2F8kL%2BFWxEi49mjwuE9%2BqftzQF9gZ3bHSBkGjgiDJK9l%2BcY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hM12R80xlEpFlIs0q81GafDzLrT7tqC0b6slH1VcmQhe14CACzI0UVnHlwunBKr1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IRleJ4FyVy58YbjY1KfmJTTOR3qKA8z4YZZXYqhKp9R%2BdnpbvN%2F7PMmrNAyLOTu9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WSoCC1IhZApPbySVyy4nqwoiNObANqCXr4IAav7b9vD7i9pniezV6jf525nCzSfE
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  WARRANT:   041823    04/14/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   7420 CPS OFFICE PROD 00000 51310          501423 INV  03/29/2023              59.49              50896 BLACK TONER FOR RMS FRONT
   8518 CURRICULUM ASSO 00001 51311           31162 INV  03/29/2023              76.05              50897 BRIGANCE SCREENS III
   8464 DARRYL GREEN    00000 51312          501420 INV  03/29/2023              23.96              50898 REIMBURSEMENT FOR BULLETIN
   8067 DOWLEN, COREY   00000 51314                 INV  03/29/2023              88.58              50899 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE MARCH
   7749 ELMES, MARTIN   00000 51337           31261 INV  03/29/2023             324.00              50900 COMMUNITY ED BREAD CLASS
   8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 51315          309956 INV  03/29/2023          39,453.30              50901 STUDENT WORKSTATIONS-COMPU
   7353 EXTREME NETWORK 00000 51316           30734 INV  03/29/2023           9,475.25              50902 SUMMIT X460-G2 SERIES
   1430 FIRST SOUTHERN  00000 51317                 INV  03/29/2023         583,527.25              50903 2016 REF BOND PAYMENT
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 51318           31206 INV  03/29/2023             199.10              50904 BOARD MEMBER NAME BADGES
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 51319          309961 INV  03/29/2023             127.66              50904 ENVELOPES FOR STUDENT MAIL
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 51320          309961 INV  03/29/2023             129.31              50904 ENVELOPES FOR STUDENT MAIL
   5571 GUFFY, DAVID    00000 51321                 INV  03/29/2023             159.06              50905 MILEAGE LOUISVILLE 03/14 &
   1245 GUTHRIE, REGINA 00000 51322                 INV  03/29/2023             199.00              50906 REIMB NASP CONF VIRTUAL
   8311 INSTRUCTURE     00000 51323           31099 INV  03/29/2023           9,190.80              50907 MASTER CONNECT SUBSCRIPT
   5830 JKM TRAINING, I 00000 51324          501415 INV  03/29/2023             435.00              50908 REGISTRATION FEE FOR BOBBY
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 51325                 INV  03/29/2023             483.47              50909 LIF, AD&D INS
    937 ORIENTAL TRADIN 00000 51326           31001 INV  03/29/2023             208.96              50910 CRAFT ITEMS
    742 PRO-ED          00000 51327           31201 INV  03/29/2023             293.70              50911 4 EXAMINER RECORD BOOKLETS
   6476 R.E.STEVENSON F 00000 51344                 INV  03/29/2023              20.54              50912 FAMILY NIGHT MEAL
   6420 ROSE, LISA      00000 51328          309950 INV  03/29/2023             921.51              50913 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT FOR K
   7817 SCHOOL SERVICE, 00000 51329          256527 INV  03/29/2023             345.60              50914 CHANGE OF BUS NOTES TO FIN
   8082 SECOND STEP     00000 51330          256514 INV  03/29/2023             841.67              50915 GRADE K-5 CLASSROOM KIT WI
   8082 SECOND STEP     00000 51331          256512 INV  03/29/2023             841.66              50915 ITEM #100879 GRADE K,1,2,3
   8082 SECOND STEP     00000 51332          256513 INV  03/29/2023             841.66              50915 GRADES K-5 CLASSROOM WITH
   8109 SHOEMAKE TRUCK  00000 51333           31256 INV  03/29/2023             600.00              50916 TOW BUS #27
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 51334                 INV  03/29/2023             231.00              50917 MONTHLY COM SYS RENTAL
    730 WHITE, MICHELE  00000 51335                 INV  03/29/2023              22.17              50918 SAFETY TRAINING MEETING BR
   8138 WILSON, DEBBIE  00000 51336           31242 INV  03/29/2023             325.00              50919 COMMUNITY ED CAKE DECORATI
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51347          309934 INV  04/03/2023              56.88              50920 CLOTHES AND OTHER SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51348          309934 INV  04/03/2023              53.96              50920 CLOTHES AND OTHER SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51349          309936 INV  04/03/2023             298.28              50920 CHIPS, DRINKS, WATER CANDY
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51350          309936 INV  04/03/2023              26.50              50920 CHIPS, DRINKS, WATER CANDY
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51351          309974 INV  04/03/2023             223.84              50920 PRIZES FOR ST PATRICKS DAY
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51352          309975 INV  04/03/2023              48.00              50920 CLOTHES, GIVEAWAY ITEMS, A
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51353          309975 INV  04/03/2023             124.90              50920 CLOTHES, GIVEAWAY ITEMS, A
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51354          309975 INV  04/03/2023             140.28              50920 CLOTHES, GIVEAWAY ITEMS, A
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51355           30612 INV  04/03/2023             151.61              50920 LITTLE PANTHERN ACAD SUPPL
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51356           30612 INV  04/03/2023             207.90              50920 LITTLE PANTHERN ACAD SUPPL
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51357          256300 INV  04/03/2023              37.00              50920 SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51358          256300 INV  04/03/2023             270.09              50920 SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51359           31178 INV  04/03/2023             135.32              50920 MISCELANIOUS ITEMS FOR TES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51361          256516 INV  04/03/2023              46.92              50920 4 BAGS OF POOTING SOIL MIX
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51363          256526 INV  04/03/2023             290.14              50920 UNTIL KNIFE CHEF KNIFE RIT
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51364          256300 INV  04/03/2023              54.94              50920 SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51365          256508 INV  04/03/2023             249.47              50920 CLASSROOM OFFICE SUPPIES F
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51366          501424 INV  04/03/2023              66.59              50920 CARD STOCK AND GALLON SLID
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51368          501422 INV  04/03/2023              53.19              50920 SUPPLIES PURCHASED FOR SS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51369          501416 INV  04/03/2023              92.13              50920 SUPPLIES PURCHASED FOR V.
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51346          309934 INV  04/03/2023              21.00              50921 CLOTHES AND OTHER SUPPLIES

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HL9YsuEqvhBM1INY%2FH8BWUtQvZ19UnDPxvXuOp7QbBVnpunbphwD87IGyseKCcHz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GbyW9JtcnTEYx0ddxjDU0gQqt3iXUpBoW0wIIbaBdxjRzLjeSuOrshipQ756uKXo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vbx%2BRm4TOMUgDKkHYfNPaI11Ep9sEKhc56hu1R47sBVUb9P%2FyCH8VcQKi0766J6X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TVxdVLi4vuQ69eALXUZhQiH8XZzdTiJWpDUJE%2FNmEHV9UQJ5tTkaT7462g8TODpZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RmJ6suiFYl6yslYyxYAW%2FjTt1Z%2FSo8g7HDzOsmKU8%2Fin2Utr7qTwtfuTURMEVPwQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xUv0CrjOq0n6jQZCHWUMdr%2Bayj1cc15m38UYzd1XVIo5Za1bR6mcAwcDzroQygP2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UoCKx%2F4k9ie528X5jHgwB8ivxB6coDbwaZ%2BccWudvlPkrr15%2FHh8Z670Uzc9yhMP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u2LIRLe19pE9AWQFIxjVwYIWgYhFB%2Fez4eB0bECVmC28ESenxfV2V9TsExzS3oob
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dq2TC2kqQGidyqkthBInAD3nbwk8qpDg3cKazNWhxpPOspOQs%2Fsv6TZHfNwJtgy4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B9VtGClyC%2BnWim2X4LStAlfv414EaXb8otLrZy5c65RyKxk16pMbEnyIc37EM5%2B%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X9fy5o8OC8bVw9y%2BbVqC3OYJxlbmF%2FQjxCoBXYzSWlYSC9YLxLhGcNm1DmsiHp9F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0r8Q2p6eluUXAKmzzxxvIKQw6XgFVuLLTwvlGPqPTEM9jZKR0O1R9A8vxo%2FmzW5j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QsPHmHd5hj7E6dudJboOjpabLzfPCEXsJuw4%2FeU2VciBcZMIbU9UFqKuh44pW2Hg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZDDoL4801Y3Nj0Ay73LwYOlujEasSO2Vkas%2FJ%2FHqWzoiK%2FiWi6ltB6XPq7VibzTn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eBQGFwlG%2B%2FAu%2F8aC4p%2BJ1%2B81iD8ORc1ii2aAvSuBEabuh%2FV20ymqqkrfCP5MCu2L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZTF5ZFlVnRb4Kb3u0VqOWzLBcn1Yx4gnNBXzK%2Bplg1uJuwWG%2BFLIvapAJ6kRc7%2By
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8aNUisppBeFRChdISh2zcRNhDDMwG9Men4uKjLo%2BgFXGMaZ6wE2HE1bmFrd3mybm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4xpefT3yBDSWuIDcqk%2BiCXW%2BOQwFhru8NOyRdL8MRb%2BHYiR2u8wpyeukxEPGwwzX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qpz8FFZoVttfzlhQ5XbWRbejoAYw0ZsVLMVLDbZZ9irPmbPgEyBEO6RnV%2FJ8D6Iu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4KkU3WV4pT6Kog2YJvlyVU0ylgzul7vG07tWESONcMd5uOMPgkr6Cc%2BqxdTN%2FEyl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HXJNi8drvrY13gd%2BiQvmDWLgYDrdo81GbUYhd%2FQlnKdRo%2F1hNFkghq%2Bp%2FSBWtVv4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sm%2BLsnUfOE%2F0P1vfCeqbCVM5YVW8motoJ9f4ZJYibcc7jFF7SwWGLDi%2FLYhbSPRD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dP%2FCPgYUdWsvwIUAtJOm9pf6lI9j2Pg1Ph%2Br2UTm71sz0rnFCcSQn6AIq96G%2FciY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OTBMY0c2CNCr2bSTFiA9gUTL2%2FGuNoj9Kg8xyxInNTQGk%2F3QHqw05B5a3nzpBWDv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=laV6MwosfX%2Febax4qUPvEW0Lzgzd32shUv9RhhP7Tb5XEy2VKIBP%2Fk0rPUAPs8hj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CEOiY7axOcdRyKtcHML1lFevf3oBAUdqDimPLt%2B1KfjywKCM%2FkHe5It2Wp8MCutX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PVikBrF6Fn8iOFZdwCtuGkcHyeuSv%2FYMSuZK5GvWO2m55enKjRtozE81Ylu5YWgk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ENH2a14aPrBz%2BH3EdfPXh8kffGN8TLLNjIhX7rbM8q%2BuuaCd7ZVUHf%2BWfs%2FrbBMd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=beUUDLbUMCKmi1%2BGQ9%2BfWcABOcFZVWPis%2BfDH%2BI2k8r6m27gkwlO5WyZpFwQpWwL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bc5uIF5Z7sMzvHleYIv0w2tB9z6u7z8LYXiuiKokaCqNfiWeGAphCRAICLDnK9Oj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HrrLgMJX1jXpCI4IWBBkWKhz9Jfk7kflhhoiDJq9a2zPEwBKYrDGjtwsEPfN7UAK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GrYk92zZnOSKQXQcnkNPVPQrYsAq3BRo9u83LpikvMnucNewCJ11mBI6LDeJrajY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Du3B9PuHfbfxpbgbD1YMdVYkMG6ECavTXo3KOBrjmYT6IxxH7d9AzoJZ9aGTjKqx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kZPRirPzcK6CA%2FlUlMJL09ZcNNrwL7KcKl13yKuS6VBP1zK3w2MWLQkrxcR%2BnrLo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PPr8uSuxTR8VYtJUvTZpSvf4S2sVJymlQ7nadnCY8MZH5lK1OgaxhhKcQhf9lzX4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5odh%2B4kLtpN6pcOskBtVSxm6lEHUQrcR0vgiiVr4e3EQiWfRmZp2Z0MDd3Ij19Ae
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2YajAVtt1uVA4tUIt%2F%2By%2FPRP%2BFEtJj7JYDP3UAamvYHOU6NLDUGI41ka%2B%2BAN9TN%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pDW4RoARLzowej4tbYFDX3d4vfzSs5Lp5z43nYv7S0yktNrgMMhnJcQPPCQl%2F64d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GK8EHnFZPl%2FA0oEzoiVO%2Fy1NLAfxw9ZH0NRVAr6O3BKppnY876shXUdgZyKrb2Au
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fM2nsyo1%2FV%2Bru%2FXRbsRsXPHq%2FqRKSmyMM%2Bo6ZM1oi6rLKlCFQSXYGA8ZFP8H%2FKt6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CiB5zAEK%2F4a%2BGp%2BfdflcLGwOvfVp8v%2BTgMhnL0HzNaUrib4TvX0eEtCLV0s2xNKN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dLXXQ1Z6p46kIg5Eivs95jMgd4M74zf0D6wM8mIMa7TDeu%2B2UbRFYfAWK3ztsI05
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cQmZr5ry24gyLZ2mcUdkr%2FtG9LefZecLZRAh%2BEk2vzE84%2BUsxzRPQ19IQTlolQrm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hvhbhb2dMcDfNKyoob657pr%2FhYWG0FY4mDbW29oqpIcRNlAXFzbEiAsYmqD%2FzgEN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FY2hhHmCtorIYgdmLwJNRbZdWo4MpkeuV04VDv3VhmgRtNYth1Icn%2Fo8DTzxWo%2FN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SHCjPYM0Ms%2FOO1UY11h2GGZd8oES6d2X9c1%2BUKxgRVYNCk0TvGLEvY1Zm1Kv30Go
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x1qzG97un8BgQPlJzwFAK0QK51bqVatTnr2U1P7oy1GruPk0QmP8R%2Bgs6Q4Yrt%2BW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pqzazi0oTQoJLOMnsI3nXJxUR68Lvy1a4op1kpOQRY3i3EnJa4gzge3fNVoC45jY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dqgi2LnWF4L%2F%2ByRnXaMoV4sF9yUW6aRJzOPqifQsLKZFNf%2FuKhQHErTaJcUbOg4k
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Page      5

  WARRANT:   041823    04/14/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51362          256516 INV  04/03/2023              14.76              50921 4 BAGS OF POOTING SOIL MIX
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51367          501425 INV  04/03/2023              25.18              50921 RMS TEACHER LOUNGE SUPPLIE
   8534 A LITTLE PARK P 00000 51398           31253 INV  04/12/2023             800.00              50922 AUTHOR VISIT TO SES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51373           31154 INV  03/31/2023             690.93              50923 NOTEBOOKS, TOTES, TUMBLERS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51374          256497 INV  03/31/2023             787.74              50923 30PACK SCISSORS CRAYOLA CO
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51375           31173 INV  03/31/2023           1,198.25              50923 PRESCHOOL BOOKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51376          256476 INV  03/31/2023              27.98              50923 BACKDROP TO HAVE FOR STUDE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51377          256496 INV  03/31/2023             853.69              50923 IKAYAS 100PC PENCIL POUCHE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51378          256487 INV  03/31/2023             248.97              50923 10 PLASTIC BELL MALLET DRU
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51379          256480 INV  03/31/2023             104.98              50923 PENICL SHARPER 15 DRAWER R
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51380          256488 INV  03/31/2023              73.33              50923 12PACK OF 24 COUNT CRAYONS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51381          256463 INV  03/31/2023                .99              50923 99PACK KID SCISSSOR BULK 3
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51382          256456 INV  03/31/2023               5.99              50923 LEARNING RESOURSE INTERLOC
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51454           30719 INV  04/13/2023             220.52              50923 PARTS TO REPAIR DISHWASHER
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 51426                 INV  04/12/2023              45.85              50924 UNIFORMS WK 03/07
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 51427                 INV  04/12/2023              45.85              50924 UNIFORMS WK 03/14
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 51428                 INV  04/12/2023              45.85              50924 UNIFORMS WK 03/21
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 51429                 INV  04/12/2023              45.85              50924 UNIFORMS WK 03/28
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 51383                 INV  03/31/2023           1,054.07              50925 MONTHLY DIESEL MANIT. & BU
    133 AT&T            00000 51415                 INV  04/12/2023             613.24              50926 MONTHLY TELEPHONE SERV
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 51416           31315 INV  04/12/2023             234.23              50927 TONER, ENEVLOPES, STAPLES,
   7087 BEHM, HOLLY     00000 51417                 INV  04/12/2023              79.12              50928 MILEAGE GRREC 02/22 & 02/2
   7087 BEHM, HOLLY     00000 51418                 INV  04/12/2023              79.12              50928 MILEAGE TO GRREC 03/28 & 0
   7641 BOOTH, REX      00000 51455          309965 INV  04/14/2023             626.96              50929 AIRLINE TO LAS VEGAS FOR P
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 51411           30862 INV  04/13/2023             208.17              50930 SES ICE MACHINE PARTS
   8464 DARRYL GREEN    00000 49967          501382 INV  10/31/2022              42.44              50931 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT:  10
   8464 DARRYL GREEN    00000 49968          501382 INV  10/31/2022              70.52              50931 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT:  10
   7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 51425                 INV  04/12/2023             564.00              50932 LEGAL SERV RENDERED MARCH
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51407           31188 INV  04/12/2023              98.46              50933 TOOL SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51408           31028 INV  04/12/2023             179.98              50933 KEYS, 55 GAL CONTAINER
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51410           31028 INV  04/12/2023              44.80              50933 KEYS, 55 GAL CONTAINER
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51413           30990 INV  04/12/2023             422.71              50933 MAINT SUPPLIES FOR RHS & R
   6641 FRYSCKY, INC    00000 51419          256295 INV  04/12/2023              60.00              50934 ANNUAL MEMBURSHIP DUES
    167 GRREC           00000 51385           30677 INV  03/31/2023             100.00              50935 NEW TEACHER IEP PD- G.RING
    167 GRREC           00000 51402           31181 INV  04/12/2023             140.00              50935 JOB FAIR REG
   8303 HARTMAN         00000 51432                 INV  04/12/2023             359.70              50936 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE JAN -M
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 51420           31281 INV  04/12/2023           1,460.00              50937 REPAIR TO BASEBALL LINE TO
   1113 JONES SCHOOL SU 00000 51431           31207 INV  04/12/2023           1,485.12              50938 MEDALS TO BE GIVEN FOR AWA
     11 KASA            00000 51386          256270 INV  03/31/2023             469.00              50939 KASA DUES ANNUL LEADERSHIP
   6261 KERR OFFICE PRO 00001 51388           31221 INV  03/31/2023           2,828.00              50940 LARGE FORMAT PRINTER
   6261 KERR OFFICE PRO 00001 51389           31221 INV  03/31/2023             868.75              50940 LARGE FORMAT PRINTER
   7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 51430                 INV  04/12/2023           1,769.04              50941 CONSULTANT FOR MARCH
    112 KSBA UNEMPLOYME 00000 51403                 INV  04/12/2023          10,876.59              50942 1ST QTR 2023
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 51390                 INV  03/31/2023          14,736.77              50943 BUS SERVICES
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 51391                 INV  03/31/2023           1,672.40              50943 VISUALLY IMPAIRED SERV
   5250 MIDSOUTH FILTER 00000 51421                 INV  04/12/2023             878.60              50944 AIR HANDLERS
   8528 MORRIS COMPLETE 00000 51404           31033 INV  04/12/2023             450.00              50945 LABOR TO FIELD WORK
   8455 MURFREESBORO PU 00000 51412           31308 INV  04/13/2023             407.04              50946 SES/RHS ICE CREAM DELIVERY
   5317 NCS PEARSON INC 00000 51399           30970 INV  04/12/2023           1,091.60              50947 TESTING MATERIAL SES & RMS

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DwfpCtucRMQV7F6ZJNvs95YfHgNh4Du6FOfTlM7tZ07jRFi7aJqj9KRyuCgcuAN7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xiiGmJLMba9IAl8kZ7ezTgfvQQqrc62gKXZ8McCnFu3pW4uM73tSfigFZcBpgL3G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=koT47%2BM4%2FWrHFPLvNtfATUJ2ysm%2F%2B%2Bnr74DPw0lnVuJN9E7En91gkP4AuWxzYD%2BN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UdLkXoyF%2FaEDi%2F3A5rsp3TUy3V0mb4eT%2BEpYvmfNpT5xiZ2zxseY9t8ViAinK3zJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FsaTS7hTM%2FCWX3BFKMju%2FgeIY2wI6lNQtWTK%2FwRRq6unHzzja9F6HHAGTPB3UCoe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iijpiNag7pF1BPnH5bD0QlU4uLQ3jgJcUPgtqpMTS8Ynj35nRr6gCZBksPJ8veSO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pu4ZkBZMbgU92cTKjhZf9GW7Dop%2BeEC%2BJKKAMaiF09Kh0fmiA99mXvZ7GDAmsnCk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2WiQaxE%2BS0%2BlbMxGR6I31ALyliBlFH5rhyp6TvMupRzs5JyoMZBG1uXJVynYTEMA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SnVM06ImNviJVxd%2Fvfe1MzdbVK%2Fl%2FnQjxAzsXAf%2FQW8dxdt%2FTrYWVF1bMywao%2F2T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F2EB3NOUIy9cBUX1mORy4aNd4xsHM4JrZl9Nr6oIywUwcumD8UY%2BVh5kLqvY5Tys
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=akPKAm2Fj8BIKc%2Fh4sT9eKn9CghTHj%2BNWRUg6GhND3Uu55vhHkY3rcnqpaJafKZB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TYYe97LBPKpixVAeNtE5CoBN9MzibiHtVG6xKNJq%2Bruz%2FR9Unkvg%2Ffz3DvAr%2FNi2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y7jyjonVXrEdJZJN7E8VcG2uDdK%2BuPfGxcJR3OhFvYScrkjDDLPDQtV%2B84Br2F3K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l%2FtVjGknKg4jIBdqUuxKga1TCrgunPAkaltOw7nvbu5m%2ByPDXvkhOyD8qQu%2Bmd60
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fjoy11dROWBS%2F9KYW%2FWdRwonripd0fhBU%2BGnnhRh8rXVVxdh6V9lNELnCkG5wwXM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oH5CtPkTGCoumGhiJ3MwO5ROLta0noZpEE030fGvn6P9FHQ9I6itoXdDF9eeB0k6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZglTRkzVop8oBota7IGO4%2BHbiAf2dJP3F%2FspGd4VkTpcISklXPjv1AFBjt6R%2FYVH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fD7HOX6uZTS%2F107VmNtZ%2BoU6%2Bogp4%2BNmbaVYvw%2FriMr0GmOeuBqqTaQklNNQyRBU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6BMa%2F5fDTT9mdO%2BeIo%2FMcQNR3WQuSHPFz8XaxQFkiVGR3KnKkiD11jQGFfkJ5Gf0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y6Cnmk3IfdmAyUXQ64ih5YUHjNT43nq6mpWUtyu0XDv7h1bpoY9Agwh4H57sn6L8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JBDFfgnIKI1GxWdIM8AXEnJZyC0ebD4z34mtdqZKnWyxedTgbobnkrI7u1Y7zl2g
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8G61X7jI6229mufVVtPr96GLCjttFkjauuCRHtpYaK6guM406FA2TX6O4lTjMtw7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TO6lq3PRvJmKXox3EmBQ8mpjIRthGKFWg2HW8BpwD7QF9p1vyEffDEDatr%2BEEvl%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CfEny2e9nzEZZv3rH46w3ZTmvwEGMW5MbEp4%2FnAc462Ufbauu0txEDBpsPBdE4HT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EVQw4tM1SLsj%2BmtYvbCyd5Yk%2Fm2pU37LZ5A4k77OWZiFAQrfwt6xZ5Y0tQhJ8e0W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mf2Rbfbsw2XWEURXYz4B9BykdlU5j89gy614XhaPpil0%2F55G5VzZefTJ%2BBJodb4H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Y9u4zuPRtLtG2haZ71KfGjsL53WE5lKr0tq%2BzxOBhF2TSoYNMgEJR74w5Va5Sed
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EwZaS6knvjkh1lR1Bg2wms1DfulkT3c4kwLSME%2B5O%2BWSucot1lg7x9TWm9eM0csM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FZYT2AEtwnbFBiHQ3hK%2FJQJccrzlkNos0SnV%2BPSLTh2mgPwvmKEPXvv%2B0sofAuVn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L3d%2BprCRxnK%2BNBRoARHfh96RUF4zBOYxi%2F4ELXP9zTcEYEZeCtOpGFAnR3VEcgp5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ACJM3VfioXAXdxyAfpAjQkqOctutIAMij7fQPahcX%2BybviR9vAHppHVvIUApO2Xf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GCYfIAlfYMU4kM7NYGgMon1VmXVVqFHtHYCUYKzOPxufo5Ivd4Fjhzx8DY89aDVd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RgoK98mVW7KWF1oG9lWk7tPtDwH6O27yt71BCzBi%2FUK%2B17L%2Fobm5pRiQu7077AFX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oi9gWMrVKIdcePc%2BfsPxr5C6Yck12%2FKXCcsuG%2Fwg%2Fl9p7I9wKUdZid1Bts%2B34tuh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yCl7mCPTaJUu4sJZdtsERr4wWuxamYyOXbtO7odLXKX%2FVkpa3K3d6HQ9PLDy6NkA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HaPpXd1600WWN5NTlsFW5l3R9JTibz4qhF04Wee1NmOoU0TAPjq3hHAI43G7rov8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TvObMUQp4RzElwp9wfFrrCqWOhixvp%2Bz%2BdYY8oK6OVF1fLAI%2B%2FA0ixjQgTF%2F96VB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4TAnXYNkWKpxmMIbe8V9ySLa6OQtyqDneKihxTcqNIW93UQTv7tXTlG67X0u6VqN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6vTVWbtfTHWQec1liM9lnKiarkv38SoOUkAvDjVwJT0Kj4tBx%2BZAojIfEa2PRB8l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BsVCeSZdrExPxaeKxrLyvMYpxbu5pOvgUijqykJ6Uhp6Wl%2FvzGHybXhavEU9WtbM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mVtKFpyA%2BUGbqEzymOPmQEasn7G4vSENMkvc6a7QC4v7f4L%2FToF8KjQZmNCYEsVr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uo%2BD7jmKeG7vFOZK7umYuylq%2FDd2UeqGE6jbc2vfgxwEAoL2XWDjWnEMct3tfFqj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xxm5AVSAf3hHy6gq3WpjFnEXbDhO25C2QjLhRMfRACHEXKtKqPjBC%2BXAYUw%2BPBKM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bGWJ0F3Kb8iUZAqnJoORxiSRzSIHALcPoq1GWTYdtHiT7uKtWaT%2BEYdIDDHeFiav
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j6AYeR%2BtGWeXBC%2FVRJnGmmEPZ6y3dcCITr4kNyhR0UTMWnoYyMjjh6Ot2O5DIqvr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jUcIs2RTouVR6kNbNRo5QUqUpcaMYjFpHZp0h61YPZeDJSGGoNadqua7AE6k16t8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2FPzhmwPgqVvH%2F1PIjhxpFj%2F61pgV38O%2F8evA30N2aLN4VCme91TcnTxX5bKZzdz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mQvu%2F2Oo6Qhc4PsWNfS%2BrwwucGR05e0vR7hMSNhiCaUH1DDdibSSk8%2F5%2F38V1GII
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HteAx4wx2cXuwVO%2FIjAgQBBPXOl5gy5nf%2BydmuAfe6E9NUuu02BU%2BttOmplNyFz2
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  WARRANT:   041823    04/14/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   5317 NCS PEARSON INC 00000 51400           30970 INV  04/12/2023             956.00              50947 TESTING MATERIAL SES & RMS
    332 OAK 'N IVY, INC 00000 51422          256525 INV  04/12/2023              55.00              50948 FRESH ARRANGMENT FOR ROBIN
    332 OAK 'N IVY, INC 00000 51423          256525 INV  04/12/2023              22.50              50948 FRESH ARRANGMENT FOR ROBIN
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51439                 INV  04/12/2023             101.05              50949 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51440                 INV  04/12/2023              87.96              50949 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51441                 INV  04/12/2023              50.34              50949 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51442                 INV  04/12/2023              58.84              50949 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51443                 INV  04/12/2023              51.95              50949 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51444                 INV  04/12/2023              95.00              50949 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51447                 INV  04/12/2023              87.96              50949 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51448                 INV  04/12/2023             178.34              50949 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51449                 INV  04/12/2023              95.00              50949 PEST SERV
   6152 PATTERSON, LOVI 00000 51424                 INV  04/12/2023             633.98              50950 REIMB FOR CASSBA CONF TAMP
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 51414           31307 INV  04/13/2023           5,362.56              50951 SES/RHS MILK DELIVERY
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 51445                 INV  04/12/2023             180.00              50952 NEW EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS
   8289 PYE-BARKER      00000 51392                 INV  03/31/2023           1,800.00              50953 R21C FIRE ALARM INSPECT
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 51446                 INV  04/12/2023             500.00              50954 POSTAGE ADDED
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 51450                 INV  04/12/2023              77.12              50954 POSTAGE ADDED
   1563 RENAISSANCE LEA 00000 51393           31254 INV  03/31/2023           1,973.50              50955 K-3 STAR PHONICS SUBSCRIPT
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 51433          309976 INV  04/12/2023             128.68              50956 FAMILY NEED GROCERIES
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 51434          309959 INV  04/12/2023              88.86              50956 SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASSROO
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 51435          309959 INV  04/12/2023              70.85              50956 SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASSROO
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 51436          309959 INV  04/12/2023             105.75              50956 SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASSROO
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 51437          309886 INV  04/12/2023             127.87              50956 GROCERIES FOR A FAMILY
    172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 51451                 INV  04/12/2023             141.00              50957 DUES, NEW BADGE & GUEST ME
   8168 SCHOLASTIC INC  00000 51453           31183 INV  04/12/2023           6,746.43              50958 CLASSROOM BOOKS PRESCHOOL
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51394                 INV  03/31/2023             124.89              50959 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51395                 INV  03/31/2023              83.25              50959 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51396                 INV  03/31/2023             624.44              50959 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51397                 INV  03/31/2023             624.44              50959 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51452                 INV  04/12/2023             166.51              50959 DUMPSTER SERV
    231 STOWE, GORDON & 00000 51384           31273 INV  03/31/2023             179.55              50960 3 AUDIO DEVICES CALIBRATED
   8466 TATRICA OSBORNE 00000 51438           31297 INV  04/12/2023              45.49              50961 REIMB MILEAGE TO GRREC 03/
                                                                           833,085.18 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ovSjVryW1vKJQ77Mr2bjNqM%2FF4%2F5Ebt2NRxOxFTgxLrSjHp2Vd2lNFZOSi3M2DuD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aY6Sgvqz8DSesXbJkDpTsiZN0jHI8BUg0Wgyu8nQb2HlGeFHhc%2B8EY7MdZq12qUg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mOLNsU3yMS%2F36bBu185pFwhJjUTM70LXzFoJGBOrZSxqjRniF61pHuRZLosRXrmv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6i4eVq0EE6g0aw3JA1WWfylcY5htlZFQa6vFnItXLuodUFw8w7j%2B%2BE7CycBO1DGg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2BZ7WIRVn9%2F17omMylnVH6jsQRhQfN0EGBjRZtXQL8ZZAfdOXBhG5qqFBmGLvno4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mdjYIcCWzuZ%2BholQt1o2lOlaLnF%2BYd8TyCBez7jwgMJ83gi1RV4Ng0galMs%2BBGXX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CwdahqEsZH9hDOFSPwstY85sGCLDylCa7HUr2aBvuzEsGnspxhvAGPo6RkaqFmEu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qWbet1K7Yby29x0xggxUkVxYIwkrVFolpAr3zezaoOzyjNHkn3HeKZECO4OL6ehl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9C6XISqCe5gO%2BJZgAjtP9jZelP8HRBKEhmXtY%2B9rb7pBjEjp8VVz5ry2NRyKO7Rx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CvZa5s7dLJ4O4LpCqUBcYluOZsR2lBgjOveQROTKwS%2Flq1eb%2FqTdQnRQjk9bVkXA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kehnuT37N5qxo5OR2Z2zzcWVM4Jbt6zwZNez%2BdqNhlDuDdHLHS4AvVnUy1Owf1Pd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vvfHr5sKfHWvJ640eUbXoGRCwqkP%2FBLIvco1MX6lL5vvdlN%2FLhYdVvKdPJ33N9kF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pp2lseC3%2Fiemhq8qwND9%2Ftaagb7VHjfzSU4rXbITn1xJbdIq2KdjcvKofFJywpKD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J4sEr1hkY1WTKcclUwUv04j36NHB37Cn%2Fb5OOhfzSWGD%2ByT6iuRlNkHY%2B5n5JTfK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2FK0YRaZdACGFu%2BLSYaDnK9kKiHAlYRGuMTA21YKuQ5bbQXwbwDClwEg2JXkK7sM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2xw9EVqMCZCjejq7EjrrmieZNqVOqp5UnZ0ZTkhNRp%2FGF1skVsBnRKfh7T2QFkFa
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